ANNEXURE XXXVI
Chapter XIV,Para 26.9

FORM 20
FINAL RESULT SHEET
[See Rule 56C(2) (C)]
Election to the Parliamentry Constituency, ERAVIPURAM Assembly Segment

PART 1

(To be used both for Parliamentry and Assembly Election)

Total No: of Electors in Assembly Constituency/Segment 1169917

Serial No: No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of Total No: No: of Total No: of

of Polling A B C | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U of Valid | Rejected Tend

Station 1 2 3 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Votes Vote
001 184 60 17 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 263 0 263 0
002 312 208 71 3 0 0 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 610 0 610 0
003 507 276 116 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 913 0 913 0
004 409 177 57 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 648 0 648 0
005 386 206 73 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 670 0 670 0
006 628 271 39 1 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 950 0 950 0
007 324 243 50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 620 0 620 0
008 336 368 99 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 814 0 814 0
009 479 385 104 3 0 0 0 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 997 0 997 0
010 592 243 82 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 929 0 929 0
011 355 294 63 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 720 0 720 0
012 398 192 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 615 0 615 0
013 350 279 68 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 704 0 704 0
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Serial No:
of Polling

Station

A B C
1 2 3

D
4

E
5

F
6

G
7

H
8

No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of
| J K L M
9 10 11 12 13

N
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

U of Valid
21 Votes

Total No:

No: of Total
Rejected

No: of
Tend
Vote

Total No
of Votes
recorded

at Polling

67582 44162 11488

147

94

45

126

290

186 0 0 0 0

0

807 124927

0 124927

13

No.of
Votes
recorded
on postal
ballot
papers(To
be filled in
the case
of election
from
assembly

constituen

cy)

Total
Votes
Polled

67582 44162 11488

147

94

45

126

290

186 0 0 0 0

807 124927

0 124927

13

A - N.K.PREMACHANDRAN , B - K.N.BALAGOPAL, C - K.V.SABU , D - TWINKLE PRABHAKARAN, E - N.JAYARAJAN, F - NAGARAJ.G, G - SREEKUMAR.J, H - SAJI KOLLAM, | - SUNI KALLUVATHUKKAL , U - NOTA

Place

Date

Total No. of Pages III
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